
 
KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NAL CAMPUS BANGALORE-17 

                                 SECOND LIST OF PROVISIONALLY SELECTED CANDIDATES FOR CLASS 1 ADMISSION 2022-23 
 

        School Name : KV NAL                                                                                                                    Academic Year : 2022-2023 
        Region: BENGALURU 
        Std : 1 

 

ADMISSION UNDER  RTE 
 

Sl 
No. 

Application Submission 
Code 

Name Lottery 
Number/
Wait List 
Number 

Position 
in the 

Second 
List 

204 222304358102041942 KARUNYA NM 41/ WL 1 1 

718 222309827563027469 VEDANTHA 42/ WL 2 2 

182 222304195903226603 N R VIJAY VAIBHAV 43/ WL 3 3 

241 222304850563480686 KRISHNA M 44/ WL 4 4 

485 222307025984084554 G YASH DHRUVA 45/ WL 5 5 

931 222313940585023506 JOEL SELWIN S 46/ WL 6 6 

18 222302003701730578 CHARAN A 47/ WL 7 7 

106 222303329581759490 P RUTHVIKA 48/ WL 8 8 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

ADMISSION UNDER  SERVICE CATEGORY 2  

 

Sl No. Application 
Submission Code 

Name Service 
Category 

Number 
of 
Transfer
s 

Lottery 
Number

/Wait 
List 

Number 

Position in the 
Second List 

28 222301932901730571 ADITYA RAJ 2 NA 60/ WL 1 1 

36 222303666881835351 ADVAITA BANERJEE 2 NA 61/ WL 2 2 

45 222304619781907465 AHAN GOUTHAM GIRISH 2 NA 62/ WL 3 3 

48 222305856462452139 YASHASWINI M 2 NA 63/ WL 4 4 

39 222303892701826083 SRIYANSH ABHIHAAS 2 NA 64/ WL 5 5 

57 222309901322977398 RISHAB RAJ 2 NA 65/ WL 6 6 

 



ADMISSION UNDER  SERVICE CATEGORY 3 

 

 

 

 
 

S No. 

 

 

Application 

Submission Code 

 
Name 

 

Service 

Category 

 

Numb

er of 

Trans 

-fers 

Lottery 

Number 

/ Wait 

List 

Number 

Position in the 

Second List 

1 222310915903724816 AARAV SHARMA 3 5 1/ WL 7 7 

2 222308816182885588 NISHTHA JAIN 3 4 2/ WL 8 8 

3 222303672104078878 YASHITA GOWDA R 3 3 3/ WL 9 9 

4 222303384402806749 ROSHEEN SANTOSH 3 2 4/ WL 10 10 

9 222310244103202988 DIVIT KUMAR ROY 3 2 5/ WL 11 11 

5 222307239882294610 MENDE SRI HARSHITH 3 2 6/ WL 12 12 

7 222308161343292185 GOVIND P 3 2 7/ WL 13 13 

6 222307688183032814 JANGALA ANANYA 3 2 8/ WL 14 14 

8 222308288442525718 VEDITHA. K K 3 2 9/ WL 15 15 

 

12 

 

222303351941763733 

 

GNANAVIKA N 

 

3 

 

1 

10/ WL 

16 

16 

 

21 

 

222313863084962331 

 

PRISHA SANDIP MATTE 

 

3 

 

1 

11/ WL 

17 

17 



 

18 

 

222310492983548038 

 

AKULA RACHAVITI RITHVIKA 

 

3 

 

1 

12/ WL 

18 

18 

 

11 

 

222301995422004989 

 

REHAAN KHAN 

 

3 

 

1 

13/ WL 

19 

19 

 

20 

 

222313136084416430 

 

DACHE KANISHK 

 

3 

 

1 

14/ WL 

20 

20 

 

16 

 

222307132682276769 

ESHAAN 

POKKULANDRA 

HEMANTH 

 

3 

 

1 

15/ WL 

21 

21 

 

19 

 

222311446663503716 

 

TANISH M AAYAN 

 

3 

 

1 

16/ WL 

22 

22 

 

14 

 

222303543262077080 

 

TEJJASWIN S S 

 

3 

 

1 

17/ WL 

23 

23 

 

10 

 

222301891962977645 

 

KRISSA KADIRA 

 

3 

 

1 

18/ WL 

24 

24 

 

17 

 

222308825462679921 

 

VAMSHIKA KRISHNA S 

 

3 

 

1 

19/ WL 

25 

25 

 

15 

 

222306479142122729 

 

AVANTIKA NARENDIRAN 

 

3 

 

1 

20/ WL 

26 

26 

 

22 

 

222315001945533904 

 

VINAY 

 

3 

 

1 

21/ WL 

27 

27 

 

13 

 

222303403761763785 

 

VAIBHAVI 

 

3 

 

1 

22/ WL 

28 

28 

 

76 

 

222310638805557342 

 

SHREEYANSH SUBHRADIPTA 

 

3 

 

NA 

23/ WL 

29 

29 



 

70 

 

222308784602958268 

 

SYEDA NAIRA 

 

3 

 

NA 

24/ WL 

30 

30 

 

32 

 

222302996001856861 

 

DRITI NA SURENDRANATH.C. 

 

3 

 

NA 

25/ WL 

31 

31 

 

37 

 

222303584123393130 

ANEESH GOUTHAM 

MANTHENA 

 

3 

 

NA 

26/ WL 

32 

32 

 

55 

 

222306384162108358 

 

N BRHADDHIVA 

 

3 

 

NA 

27/ WL 

33 

33 

 

41 

 

222304124361843686 

 

PAVAN 

 

3 

 

NA 

28/ WL 

34 

34 

 

78 

 

222310831503236753 

 

RISHIK R P 

 

3 

 

NA 

29/ WL 

35 

35 

 

72 

 

222309609103228272 

 

AARUSH K 

 

3 

 

NA 

30/ WL 

36 

36 

 

82 

 

222311341643484939 

 

CHIRAG ADITYA SWAIN 

 

3 

 

NA 

31/ WL 

37 

37 

 

33 

 

222303141764953486 

 

DASARI PRAHARSH 

 

3 

 

NA 

32/ WL 

38 

38 

 

26 

 

222302549861918713 

 

B KANISHK KANISHK KANISHK 

 

3 

 

NA 

33/ WL 

39 

39 

 

87 

 

222312532124154288 

 

GUNDABATHINI KARTHIKEYA 

 

3 

 

NA 

34/ WL 

40 

40 

 

92 

 

222315034305550423 

 

RISHA PONNAMMA T S 

 

3 

 

NA 

35/ WL 

41 

41 



 

46 

 

222304618741906994 

 

AARAV PANIKA 

 

3 

 

NA 

36/ WL 

42 

42 

 

85 

 

222311983183830699 

 

MANYATHA. P 

 

3 

 

NA 

37/ WL 

43 

43 

 

42 

 

222304206165057978 

 

MOHITHA S GOWDA 

 

3 

 

NA 

38/ WL 

44 

44 

 

54 

 

222306174182089681 

 

G.N. REYA SHRI 

 

3 

 

NA 

39/ WL 

45 

45 

 

25 

 

222302387682064795 

YATHVIK VENKAT 

KOMMALAPATI 

 

3 

 

NA 

40/ WL 

46 

46 

 

53 

 

222305684562013261 

 

MUHAMMAD ZAIN 

 

3 

 

NA 

41/ WL 

47 

47 

 

45 

 

222304558441932789 

 

ADHARV GIRISH 

 

3 

 

NA 

42/ WL 

48 

48 

 

40 

 

222303833101821232 

 

CHANDANA V 

 

3 

 

NA 

43/ WL 

49 

49 

 

75 

 

222310367023123987 

 

DEESHITHA R 

 

3 

 

NA 

44/ WL 

50 

50 

 

49 

 

222304918541924025 

 

DAIWIK R 

 

3 

 

NA 

45/ WL 

51 

51 

 

79 

 

222310887583293484 

 

DEESHITHA R 

 

3 

 

NA 

46/ WL 

52 

52 



 

29 

 

222302800641813152 

 

CHIRANTH TEJA V 

 

3 

 

NA 

47/ WL 

53 

53 

 

77 

 

222310818063546528 

 

AADYA 

 

3 

 

NA 

48/ WL 

54 

54 

 

23 

 

222301939101730905 

 

GAYATRI GANGI 

 

3 

 

NA 

49/ WL 

55 

55 

 

56 

 

222306431843390187 

 

VAIBHAV G B 

 

3 

 

NA 

50/ WL 

56 

56 

 

27 

 

222302550501737861 

 

POORVIKA. S. S 

 

3 

 

NA 

51/ WL 

57 

57 

 

52 

 

222305667762196163 

 

VEDHIKA U 

 

3 

 

NA 

52/ WL 

58 

58 

 

59 

 

222306634222173389 

DASARI PRATHYUMNA 

DASARI PRATHYUMNA 

 

3 

 

NA 

53/ WL 

59 

59 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

  

64 

 

222307597562367077 

 

MUTHYALA DHRITIL ARNAV 

 

3 

 

NA 

54/ WL 

60 

60 

 

73 

 

222310027263560154 

 

JISHA P 

 

3 

 

NA 

55/ WL 

61 

61 

 

36 

 

222303513241936098 

 

FREDRIK TEODOR FRANKLIN 

 

3 

 

NA 

56/ WL 

62 

62 

 

83 

 

222311495623547195 

 

GUGULOTHU DHARSHIKA 

 

3 

 

NA 

57/ WL 

63 

63 

 

31 

 

222302995002019001 

 

ANDREA ANTONY A 

 

3 

 

NA 

58/ WL 

64 

64 

 

43 

 

222304413821857877 

 

RAGHAV 

 

3 

 

NA 

59/ WL 

65 

65 

 

 

 

 

 



ADMISSION UNDER SINGLE GIRL CHILD 

            

 Sl.No Application Submission 
Code 

Name Servic
e 

Categ
ory 

No. of 
Transfers 

Lottery 

Number 

/ Wait List 

Number 

Position in the 
Second List 

13 222303672104078878 YASHITA GOWDA R 3 3 13/ WL 5 1 

15 222307688183032814 JANGALA ANANYA 3 2 14/ WL 6 2 

14 222303384402806749 ROSHEEN SANTOSH 3 2 15/ WL 7 3 

16 222301891962977645 KRISSA KADIRA 3 1 16/ WL 8 4 

 

19 

 

222310492983548038 

AKULA 

RACHAVITI 

RITHVIKA 

 

3 

 

1 

 

17/ WL 9 

         5 

 

17 

 

222303351941763733 

 

GNANAVIKA N 

 

3 

 

1 

18/ WL 

10 

6 

 

18 

 

222308825462679921 

 

VAMSHIKA KRISHNA S 

 

3 

 

1 

19/ WL 

11 

7 

 

      24 

 

 222306634222173389 

DASARI PRATHYUMNA 
DASARI PRATHYUMNA 

 

3 

 

NA 
20/ WL 

12 

8 


